DRYERS

Product Code Gas:

Electric:

DR7

DR7004WG (white)
DR7004BG (Matte Black)

DR7004WE (white)
DR7004BE (matte Black)
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DR5

DR5004WG

DR5004WE

DR3

DR3003WG

DR3003WE

DC5

DC5003WG (white)
DC5003BG (Matte Black)

DC5003WE (white)
DC5003BE (matte Black)

Capacity — Cu. Ft.
Galvanized Cylinder
ADA Compliant

Cylinder Light
Reversible Door

Lint Filter Guard
Sanitize

Preset Cycles
Temperature Selections
End-of-Cycle Signal
Extended Tumble
Moisture Sensor
Commercial Cool-Down Technology
ENERGY STAR® Certified
Steam Boost

Steam Refresh

Steam Sanitize
Anti-Static

Time Remaining Display
Favorite Cycles

Pet Plus™ Cycles
Warranty

Model No. (Gas)

(Electric)

UPC (Gas)

(Electric)
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7-Year Parts & Labor
ADGE9RYS118TWO01
ADGE9RYS118TB01
ADEE9RYS178TWO01
ADEE9RYS178TB01
810084500156
810084500620

810084500149
810084500613
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5-Year Parts & Labor
ADG6HRYS118TWO01

ADE6HRYS178TWO01

810084500132

810084500125

3-Year Parts & Labor
ADG3SRGS117TWO01

ADE3SRGS177TWO01

810084500057

810084500040
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5-Year Parts & Labor
ADG4BRGS117TWO01
ADG4BRGS117TB01
ADE4BRGS177TW01
ADE4BRGS177TB01
810084500118
810084500712

810084500101
810084500705

Agency approvals: cULus, CSA us star, MA gas board

For the most accurate information, the installation guide should be used for all design and construction purposes. Due to continuous product improvements, design
and specifications are subject to change without notice. The quality management systems of Alliance Laundry Systems are registered to ISO 9001.

Dimensions W-Width H-Height D-Depth Sﬂ;‘;‘;vx:&“ I;zztrhov;::
DR7004WG/DR7004WE / DR7004BG /DR7004BE 26 %" 42 %" 28" 36" 51 %"
DR5004WG / DR5004WE 26 7%" 42 %" 28" 36" 51 5"
DR3003WG /DR3003WE 26 %" 42 %" 28" 36" 51 %"
DC5003WG /DC5003WE / DC5003BG /DC5003BE 26 %" 42" 28" 36" 51 %"

Optional Accessories

Drying Rack — Part # D512082
Directional Exhaust Kit —
Part # 528P3

Conversion Kit = Gas to LP —
Part # 649P3
Flexible Metal Vent Kit — Part # 521P3
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